© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 Palon Square M LF HF data sheet – DocRev03 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                       Page 1 of 4
TWN4 Palon Square M LF HF
Multi-frequency RFID module (LF/HF) with NFC
support
TWN4 Palon Square M LF HF
(exemplary illustration)
The RFID modules of the TWN4 Palon Square M family are versatile reader/writer modules with a wide range of interfaces, like RS-
485 or Wiegand. All modules support NFC and, optionally, further interfaces like the OSDP protocol or I2C. Although the modules are

CERTIFICATIONS Non-exhaustive list2):
CE/RED, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODES
T4WQ-F1F26 Standard reader module
T4WQ-F1F26-P Reader module with P option
T4WQ-F1F26-PI Reader module with PI options
 Customer-specific TWN4 Palon Square M LF HF derivates and configurations are
available on request.
1)On request
2)The product has been certified for use in many countries and regions. Contact your Sales representative for detailed information about all certifications and
approvals granted to the product.
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 Palon Square M LF HF data sheet – DocRev03 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                       Page 3 of 4
ACCESSORIES
CONNECTORS
CON-0001  Spring contact with 2 cable guides, 10-pole
CON-0002  Spring contact with 2 cable guides, 5-pole
CON-0003  Pluggable connection clamp, 10-pole
CON-0004  Pluggable connection clamp, 5-pole
CABLES ELATEC RFID modules can be delivered with additional cables. Refer to the data sheet
Cables for ELATEC devices for detailed information.
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 Palon Square M LF HF data sheet – DocRev03 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                       Page 4 of 4
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS